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ESH 10 O-N Trend +A

SMALL WATER HEATER PRODUCT-NO.: 201395

The small water heater in a set with mono lever tap for a washbasin is suitable

for connection to a single draw-off point

The main features — .
For supplying a washbasin v 7

Small water heater and tap kit

ESH 5 O-N Trend+A
A Product-No.: 201389
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Set-Components o

Type

Product set

Technical data
Connected load

Power supply

Rated voltage

Frequency

Energy efficiency class
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Nominal capacity

Mixed water amount at 40 °C
Temperature setting range
Version

Type

Installation type

With tap

Colour

Operation

Temperature limit

IP rating

Height

ESH 5 O-N Trend

ESH 5 0-N Trend+A

2 kw
1/N/PE
230V
50-60 Hz
A
0.25 kWh
51
9,31

35-85°C

Small water heater

non-pressurised

Oversink

white

manual

P24 D

415 mm
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ESH 10 O-N Trend

ESH 10 O-
N Trend +A

2 kw
1/N/PE
230V
50-60 Hz
A
0.31 kWh
101
19 |
35-85°C
Small water heater
non-pressurised

Oversink

white

manual

IP24 D

506 mm



STIEBEL ELTRON

Width
Depth

Weight

252 mm
233 mm

3.10 kg

Technical datasheet

296 mm
276 mm

5.00 kg

Design and technical features as ESH 5 0-N Trend or ESH 10 O-N Trend with non-pressurised mono lever mixer tap in one complete

package.
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +49 5531 - 7020
Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



